

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—			Jalalpur		
Samar-dike path to Jaglopur.					
Agency—			vindhyawasini construction		
Agg. No.—	5	5/513 D	2023-24		
Date of start—					
Date of completion—					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① providing and fixing					
By - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No. - ① M.B.					
Qty = 2.0 Nos					
@ 4367.59 / Nos					Rs = 8735 = 0
② providing and fixing Reference pillar - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No. - ① By = 5.0 Nos					
@ 2027.22 / Nos					Rs = 10136 = 0
② Clearing and Grubbing Road Lane - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No. - ②					
Qty = 0.916 Hect					
@ 72697.86 / Hect					Rs = 66591 = 0
③ Const. of Embankment with approved Material - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No. - ③					
Qty = 1059.20 M ³					
@ 194.73 / M ³					Rs = 206258 = 0
④ Const. of Embankment with approved Material - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No. ③					
Qty = 258.18 M ³					
@ 259.79 / M ³					Rs = 67072 = 0
Continuation					358792 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑤ Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved.....				
V.T.M.B.P.No-④				
Qty = 2563.00 m ²				
② 263.32 / m ³				→ P.S = 674889=0
⑥ Const. of granular sub-base by providing				
V.T.M.B.P.No-⑤				
Qty = 976.50 m ³ = 891.00 m ³				
② 2866.72 / m ³				→ P.S = 2799352=0

②1. Dismantling of structure				
cement concrete				
V.T.M.B.P.No-⑤				
Qty = 2.43 m ³				
② 658.99 / m ³				→ P.S = 1601=0
②2. Cement mortar				
V.T.M.B.P.No-⑤				
Qty = 92.07 m ³				
② 314.04 / m ³				→ P.S = 28914=0
②3. Removing all types pipe				
V.T.M.B.P.No-⑥				
Qty = 15.0 mtr				
② 336.35 / m				→ P.S = 5045=0
Continuation				3868593=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(14) providing & fixing logo				
MMSy Board - - - - -				
V.T.M.B.P.No - (C) Qty = 2.0 Nos				
@ 11295.36/each				Rs = 22591=0
(24) E/W in excavation for				
foundation - - - - -				
Qty = 89.40 m ³				
@ 383.28/ m ³				Rs = 34265=0
(25) providing M15 PCC as leveling - - -				
V.T.M.O.P.No - (C)				
Qty = 13.80 m ³				
@ 6467.87/ m ³				Rs = 89257=0
(26) plain / Reinforced cement				
Concrete - - -				
V.T.M.O.P.No - (F) Qty = 101.22 m ³				
@ 7468.94/ m ³				Rs = 756006=0
(27) providing and laying RCC pipe				
NP3 pipe - - -				
V.T.M.O.P.No - (F) Qty = 22.50 mhr				
@ 7313.60/ mhr				Rs = 164556=0
S.P 10% paye No - (F)				4935268=0
				= 99025=00
Below 10% as per 493.				5034293
Add GST 18%				= 503429=00
				815555=00
Continuation				5346419=0
C.O				=



बिहार BIHAR

6454 168/23 1000

पति

AR 298069

वि-एचआर/एच/5-2147, महाराष्ट्र

मालाखमि नगर

अवध निगम कार्यालय

स्टाम्प विक्रेता

Original

05 AUG 2023

PHOENIX, 1234

AGREEMENT FORM

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Div. Sasaram-1

MMGSY SBD

05/SBD/2023-24
21.08.2023

This Agreement, made the 26.08.2023 Day of between Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Sasaram-1, Govt. of Bihar Patna and Vindhyawasini Construction Mahalaxmi Nagar in front of District Judge Residence Civil Lines Sasaram, Rohtas, Bihar.

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction & Five Year Maintenance of Road from (MMGSY-NDB-BRRP#11-Sasaram-1) Tender Id-(123576) Under Head MMGSY NDB and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a cost of Rs. 4,65,59,332.00 (Rupees Four Crore Sixty Five Lacs Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Two Only)

Rate Quoted by 10% Less

VINDHYAWASINI CONSTRUCTION

26/08/23

PROFFER

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Div. Sasaram-1

26/08/23